Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening: 10/11/2011

Contractor
NUCO Painting Corp.

Masterpiece US Inc.
Majestic Restore Corp
Roebell Painting Co. Inc.
C & G Contracting Corp.
E & A Restoration

General Builders Inc.

B4182606P - General Contracting

Exterior Restoration And Painting: Cedarmere Main House

Address
8 Oval Drivelslandia, NY 11749

18-57 41St Street New York, NY 11105

1574 209th Street Bayside, New York, NY 11360
960 Easton Street Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

11 Broadway Suite 1061 New Y ork, NY 10004
40 Willis Avenue Syosset, NY 11791

128 N. Merrick Avenue Merrick, NY 11566

I nsurance
Aegis Secrity

Hudson Insurance Company

Aegis Secrity

Travlers

Libery Mutual

Payment
$20,000

10%

$30,000
Check 32,600
10%

10%

Engineer:

10/13/2011

CarmeloMazza  Phone: (516) 571-6813

Bid
Amount
$173,780.00
$195,000.00
$267,000.00
$326,000.00
$427,922.00

$785,000.00

Rejected

Alternate

Bid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



