10/13/2011

<u>B4182606P - General Contracting</u> Exterior Restoration And Painting: Cedarmere Main House

Bid Opening: 10/11/2011 **Engineer:** Carmelo Mazza **Phone:** (516) 571-6813

Contractor	Address	Insurance	Payment	Bid Amount	Alternate Bid
NUCO Painting Corp.	8 Oval Drive Islandia, NY 11749	Aegis Secrity	\$20,000	\$173,780.00	\$0.00
Masterpiece US Inc.	18-57 41St Street New York, NY 11105	Hudson Insurance Company	10%	\$195,000.00	\$0.00
Majestic Restore Corp	1574 209th Street Bayside, New York, NY 11360	Aegis Secrity	\$30,000	\$267,000.00	\$0.00
Roebell Painting Co. Inc.	960 Easton Street Ronkonkoma, NY 11779		Check 32,600	\$326,000.00	\$0.00
C & G Contracting Corp.	11 Broadway Suite 1061 New York, NY 10004	Travlers	10%	\$427,922.00	\$0.00
E & A Restoration	40 Willis Avenue Syosset, NY 11791	Libery Mutual	10%	\$785,000.00	\$0.00
General Builders Inc.	128 N. Merrick Avenue Merrick, NY 11566			Rejected	\$0.00